
Individuals may submit written comments or exhibits with this form by 5:00 p.m. ET on Thursday, January 28, 2021, to 
OMMUInformationRequests@flhealth.gov. Please note, under Florida law, public comments are public record. 

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH 
OFFICE OF MEDICAL MARIJUANA USE 

RULES WORKSHOP 
ONLINE MEETING/TELECONFERENCE CALL 

January 20-21, 2021 
9:00 a.m. ET 

Call-In Number: (877) 309-2073 
Conference Code: 663-694-157(#) 

Link: GoToMeeting 

REQUEST TO SPEAK/PUBLIC COMMENT 

Chapter 64 
Rule(s)   

 (Check any that apply) 

Name: 

Affiliation/Title: 

Telephone: 

Email: 

Requesting to speak at the meeting? □ Yes □ No

□ 4.001 Definitions □ 4.207 Marijuana Waste Management and Disposal

□ 4.013 Pesticide Use on Medical Marijuana □ 4.209
Low-THC and Medical Marijuana Solvent 

Based Extraction and Related Products 

□ 4.201 Renewal Application Requirements for

MMTCs 
□ 4.211 Supplemental Licensure Fee for MMTCs

□ 4.205 Standards for Production of Edibles □ 4.212 MMTC Regulatory Compliance Testing

□ 4.206 Low-THC and Medical Marijuana Packaging

and Labeling 
□ 4.213 

 

MMTC Remediation

mailto:OMMUInformationRequests@flhealth.gov
https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/663694157

	4001: Off
	4013: Off
	4201: Off
	4205: Off
	4206: Off
	4207: Off
	4209: Off
	4211: Off
	4212: Off
	4213: Off
	Name: 
	Affiliation/Title: 
	Telephone: 
	Email: 
	Yes: Off
	No: Off


