



DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH OFFICE OF MEDICAL MARIJUANA USE **RULES WORKSHOP**

ONLINE MEETING/TELECONFERENCE CALL

January 20-21, 2021 9:00 a.m. ET

Call-In Number: (877) 309-2073 Conference Code: 663-694-157(#)

Link: GoToMeeting

REQUEST TO SPEAK/PUBLIC COMMENT

Name:				
Affiliation/Tit	le:			
Telephone:				
Email:				
Requesting to speak at the meeting?		☐ Yes	3	□ No
		Chapte l Rule(s (Check any th	s)	
4.001	Definitions		☐ 4.207	Marijuana Waste Management and Disposa
☐ 4.013	Pesticide Use on Medical Marijuana		□ 4.209	Low-THC and Medical Marijuana Solvent Based Extraction and Related Products
□ 4.201	Renewal Application Requirements for MMTCs		☐ 4.211	Supplemental Licensure Fee for MMTCs
☐ 4.205	Standards for Production of Edibles		☐ 4.212	MMTC Regulatory Compliance Testing
☐ 4.206	Low-THC and Medical Marijuana Packaging		☐ 4.213	MMTC Remediation